Name

Allemann, Leonard

Barnes, Kurt

Bauer, Michael

Beck, Donald H.

Beck, Richard

Benson, Lyman

Boatman, Bob

Buchanan, Ernest A.

Budde, Tom

Caspers, John L.

Cook, Willie

DeBoer, George

Goke, Jason

Hahn, David

Herrmann, David
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# in StandingCompany

23

34

21

12

18

28

24

14

10

33

26

20

Accelerated Genetics

East Central/Select Sires

Accelerated Genetics

Tri-State Breeders Cooperative

Tri-State Breeders Cooperative

NorthStar/Select Sires

East Central/Select Sires

American Breeders Service

East Central/Select Sires

Minnesota/Select Sires

American Breeders Service

Excelsior Farms

Accelerated Genetics

East Central/Select Sires

Accelerated Genetics

Date Reached Goal

08/07

7/2015

3705

12/83

10/89

1797

872013

10/87

7/08

3/90

8/89

8/84

6/2015

7/2012

4/00



Honer, Ray

Kieler, Matthew

Lange, Robert

Larson, Erling

Lechleitner, Leonard

Minnema, Howard

Montsma, Kenneth W.

Oswald, Robert

Pehler, Gabe

Proulx, Maurice

Quinn, Kent

Rude, Mark

Schwarze, Orville

Shekleton, Charles

Showers, Marcel (Slim)

Sorenson, Melford

Sylla, William

Treadway, O.D. Jr.

150,000 First Services
July 26, 2018

32

22

13

15

25

30

"

29

35

17

31

16

19

Tri-State Breeders Cooperative

Accelerated Genetics

Accelerated Genetics

Tri-State Breeders Cooperative

21st Century Genetics

East Central/Select Sires

Accelerated Genetics

21st Century Genetics

Accelerated Genetics

Quebec Al Centre (CIAQ)

Landmark Genetics

Accelerated Genetics

Tri-State Breeders Cooperative

Genex Cooperative

East Central/Select Sires

East Central/Select Sires

Tri-State Breeders Cooperative

Genex Cooperative Inc.

12/83

7/2014

02706

10/89

4792

7/2012

11/2013

8789

11/2013

5/89

5/89

6/2016

4/94

7/2014

6/85

11/84

10/92

8/98



Welke, Richard Jr. 36 Accelerated Genetics 6/2016

Woepse, Scott 27 NorthStar Cooperative, Inc. 8/2013

Wolfe, Keith 7 Tri-State Breeders Cooperative 9/87
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