150,000 FIRST SERVICES

Name	# in StandingCompany		Date Reached Goal
Allemann, Leonard	23	Accelerated Genetics	08/07
Barnes, Kurt	34	East Central/Select Sires	7/2015
Bauer, Michael	21	Accelerated Genetics	3/05
Beck, Donald H.	1	Tri-State Breeders Cooperative	12/83
Beck, Richard	12	Tri-State Breeders Cooperative	10/89
Benson, Lyman	18	NorthStar/Select Sires	1/97
Boatman, Bob	28	East Central/Select Sires	8/2013
Buchanan, Ernest A.	6	American Breeders Service	10/87
Budde, Tom	24	East Central/Select Sires	7/08
Caspers, John L.	14	Minnesota/Select Sires	3/90
Cook, Willie	10	American Breeders Service	8/89
DeBoer, George	3	Excelsior Farms	8/84
Goke, Jason	33	Accelerated Genetics	6/2015
Hahn, David	26	East Central/Select Sires	7/2012
Herrmann, David	20	Accelerated Genetics	4/00

Honer, Ray	2	Tri-State Breeders Cooperative	12/83
Kieler, Matthew	32	Accelerated Genetics	7/2014
Lange, Robert	22	Accelerated Genetics	02/06
Larson, Erling	13	Tri-State Breeders Cooperative	10/89
Lechleitner, Leonard	15	21st Century Genetics	4/92
Minnema, Howard	25	East Central/Select Sires	7/2012
Montsma, Kenneth W.	30	Accelerated Genetics	11/2013
Oswald, Robert	11	21st Century Genetics	8/89
Pehler, Gabe	29	Accelerated Genetics	11/2013
Proulx, Maurice	8	Quebec AI Centre (CIAQ)	5/89
Quinn, Kent	9	Landmark Genetics	5/89
Rude, Mark	35	Accelerated Genetics	6/2016
Schwarze, Orville	17	Tri-State Breeders Cooperative	4/94
Shekleton, Charles	31	Genex Cooperative	7/2014
Showers, Marcel (Slim)	5	East Central/Select Sires	6/85
Sorenson, Melford	4	East Central/Select Sires	11/84
Sylla, William	16	Tri-State Breeders Cooperative	10/92
Treadway, O.D. Jr.	19	Genex Cooperative Inc.	8/98
150,000 First Services July 26, 2018			2

Welke, Richard Jr.	36	Accelerated Genetics	6/2016
Woepse, Scott	27	NorthStar Cooperative, Inc.	8/2013
Wolfe, Keith	7	Tri-State Breeders Cooperative	9/87